SIGLAS
VM
IM
AS
Al
TG
AC
SS
JA
DF
MG
EL
AL
AR

GANADERIA

VIDAL MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
ISMAEL MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

JOSEFA GARCIA BERZOSA

ENRIQUE BELENCHON SORIANO
MARIA TERESA GONZALEZ GIMENEZ
ALEJANDRO BELENCHON GONZALEZ
RAUL BELENCHON GONZALEZ

JUAN FRANCISCO AHUFINGER LOPEZ
DIEGO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
CARIDAD MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

JOSE RAMON LAHOZ IBANEZ
ALBERTO LAHUERTA DOBON

ARTURO SORIANO GARCIA

LOCALIDAD
GUADALAVIAR
GUADALAVIAR
GUADALAVIAR
GUADALAVIAR
GUADALAVIAR
GUADALAVIAR
GUADALAVIAR
FRIAS DE ALBARRACIN
GUADALAVIAR
GUADALAVIAR
GRIEGOS
GUADALAVIAR
GUADALAVIAR

PROVINCIA
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL
TERUEL

TELEFONO CORREO ELECTRONICO

620 216 473
696 707 159
608 244 852
696 829 807
629 381 403
690 619 554
675 326 917
676 585 453
633 795 285
978 708 325
627 061 919
618 220 346
615 665 736

vidalcuervo67@gmail.com
anajimrod72@gmail.com
josefinagb54@gmail.com

ebelenchon@gmail.com

cristinadvli84@hotmail.com
raulbelenchon@hotmail.com
matisoriano2014@gmail.com

julimora82@amail.com

irlahoz@hotmail.com

ER XUXI@HOTMAIL.ES
artsorianogarcia@gmai.com
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